
Atlantic'O 2021 - LD
Vielle St Girons - La Jaougue 20.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Arthur BARRIERE
3319NA SMOG
Circuit : ORANGE
Distance : 5240m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 0:48:40 (6,46 km/h)

6/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET 0:40:22
2. Maxime LIORIT 0:43:20
3. Antoine GRADAIVE 0:44:10

1. 76 00:02:22 339m 8.59 km/h
2. 77 00:11:51 00:14:13 1388m 7.03 km/h
3. 83 00:01:18 00:15:31 89m 4.11 km/h
4. 69 00:05:28 00:20:59 301m 3.30 km/h
5. 67 00:00:47 00:21:46 66m 5.06 km/h
6. 63 00:04:52 00:26:38 463m 5.71 km/h
7. 52 00:06:17 00:32:55 453m 4.33 km/h
8. 68 00:04:07 00:37:02 461m 6.72 km/h
9. 80 00:02:15 00:39:17 360m 9.60 km/h

10. 82 00:05:02 00:44:19 700m 8.34 km/h
11. 78 00:02:06 00:46:25 236m 6.74 km/h
12. 65 00:01:37 00:48:02 182m 6.75 km/h
13. 255 00:00:25 00:48:27 78m 11.23 km/h
14. 999 00:00:13 00:48:40 63m 17.45 km/h
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